
Company Name Active Date Exp Date Completed Cert Type Contact Name E-Mail
A & R Electric, Inc. 03/10/2014 03/10/2016 03/13/2015 MBE Americo Gloria arelectric31@aol.com

All Electric Construction and 

Communications

06/26/2014 06/26/2016 03/17/2015 SBE Ray T Carroll Ray@allelectricct.com

Allied Snow Plowing, Removal & 

Sanding Services Corporation 

02/22/2014 02/22/2016 03/17/2015 SBE Jason Terrance jtalliedsnow@comcast.net

Aztec Landscaping LLC 03/08/2015 03/08/2017 03/24/2015 MBE Francis Malaykhan fmalaykhan@hotmail.com

Aztec Technologies, LLC 09/21/2014 09/21/2016 03/03/2015 MBE Tamara Laskey tlaskey@aztectechnologies.com

Bloomfield Electric Company 12/05/2014 12/05/2016 03/04/2015 SBE Beth Griffin bgriffin@bloomfieldelectric.com

Cabezas-DeAngelis, LLC 09/06/2014 09/06/2016 03/09/2015 MBE Washington Cabezas, Jr. wcj@cd-engineers.com

CDF & Son Trucking LLC 02/28/2014 02/28/2016 03/17/2015 MBE Carlton Fearon cdfsaw@comcast.net

ColorFuzion Web Designs LLC 04/25/2014 04/25/2016 03/03/2015 MBE Kimberly Taherian kimberly@colorfuzion.com

Connecticut Carpentry Corporation 01/17/2015 01/17/2017 03/24/2015 MBE Frank DiBacco fdibacco@ctcarpentry.com

Duct Clean Corporation 01/30/2015 01/30/2017 03/03/2015 SBE Stephen Patterson sales@ctductcleaning.com

Dumouchel Paper Company of CT., 

Inc.

07/31/2014 07/31/2016 03/11/2015 SBE Neil Sullivan neil13@snet.net

Eastern Steel Erectors, LLC 12/14/2014 12/16/2016 03/12/2015 SBE

Electrical Connection, Inc. 06/27/2014 06/27/2016 03/30/2015 MBE David H. King dking@electricalconnectioninc.com

Enfield Printing Company 03/03/2015 03/03/2017 03/03/2015 SBE Michael Weber websites@mmpne.com

Gelly Trucking LLC 01/17/2015 01/17/2017 03/10/2015 MBE Martin Gelly gelly.fam@sbcglobal.net

Hipoint Heating & Cooling, Inc. 01/18/2015 01/18/2017 03/23/2015 SBE John Przybylski johnp@hipointcooling.com

Home Health Pavilion of Connecticut, 

Inc.

03/10/2015 03/10/2017 03/11/2015 MBE Mansoor A. Haidary mansoor@homehealthpavilion.com

International Auto Radiator, Inc. 07/25/2014 07/25/2016 03/30/2015 SBE Peter Aniello t.aniello@yahoo.com

L & P Gate Company, Inc. 01/26/2015 01/26/2017 03/23/2015 MBE Bolivar Jimenez bolivarjim@hotmail.com

L. P. Consultants, LLC 12/04/2014 12/04/2016 03/05/2015 MBE Kiran S. Majmudar lpconsultants@snet.net

LR Consulting, LLC 12/08/2014 12/08/2016 03/24/2015 MBE Luis Rodriguez, CPE lourod18@gmail.com

MacKenzie Service Corporation 10/26/2014 10/26/2016 03/10/2015 SBE Malcolm MacKenzie mal@macservecorp.com

Pryce & Associate LLC 07/06/2014 07/06/2016 03/17/2015 MBE Kenneth Pryce knicetoo@yahoo.com

R&B Ceramic Tile and Floor Covering, 

Inc.

12/07/2014 12/07/2016 03/11/2015 MBE Jean Barbaro jeanbarbaro@sbcglobal.net

RFJ Associates 02/15/2015 02/15/2017 03/30/2015 SBE Alberta Jagoe albertaj@thp-gc.com

RYAN Business Systems, Inc. 01/16/2015 01/16/2017 03/26/2015 MBE Kathleen Ryan kathyryan@ryanbusiness.com

Skylightsys, LLC 01/25/2015 01/25/2017 03/25/2015 MBE Shalu Arora stateofct@skylightsys.com
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Statewide Restoration Co. LLC 03/02/2015 03/02/2017 03/10/2015 MBE Richard Gay statewide57@sbcglobal.net

Suchocki & Son, Inc. 09/19/2014 09/19/2016 03/19/2015 SBE Mike Godino mikeg@suchockiandson.com

Summit Scaffold Services, LLC 03/16/2015 03/16/2017 03/26/2015 SBE Peter Persechino peter@summitscaffold.com

Summit Technologies, Inc. 07/06/2014 07/06/2016 03/27/2015 MBE Lena Maheu lena.maheu@summtech.com

T&S Caminito Concrete LLC 03/27/2014 03/27/2016 03/26/2015 SBE Seb Caminito tsconcrete@sbcglobal.net


